
0250500750
Lactobacillus helveticus TMW 1610 (GCA_019455965.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus DS21_8 (GCA_003061825.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus R0052 (GCA_000165775.3)
Lactobacillus helveticus DLBSA202 (GCA_009881115.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus IDCC3801 (GCA_004114755.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus DS3_8 (GCA_003053085.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus TK-J7A (GCA_015709185.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus LH5 (GCA_003955865.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus DLBSA201 (GCA_009901645.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus DS18_8 (GCA_003053205.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus DS12_8 (GCA_003061845.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus - (GCA_015698125.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus LMG 22465 (GCA_019455785.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus - (GCA_015698105.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus - (GCA_015698065.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus - (GCA_015698085.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus LBGT 196 (GCA_019455835.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus LBGT 162 (GCA_019455825.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus LH10 (GCA_037888945.1)
Lactobacillus helveticus TMW 12315 (GCA_019455865.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 818 loci)


